Place

Place

Place

Entry #

97

Entry #

129

139

Entry #

143

106

All Results

Routine Name

GO THE DISTANCE

Routine Name

FOOTLOOSE

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

Routine Name

THIS WILL BE

MY GIRL

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 14-16, 2025
Bellingham, MA, USA
Bellingham High School

Studio

TDS Dance Company

Studio
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Chantelle's Dance Academy

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

124

Entry #

101

103

107

102

104

Entry #
135
133

132

Routine Name

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE

Routine Name

CAMERA READY

ALL 1 KNOW SO FAR

A WORLD OF YOUR OWN

EVERYBODY WANTS TOBE A C

Studio

The Dance Connection

Studio

The Dance Connection

Dance & Beyond

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

AT dance workshop performing arts

WILD HEARTS CAN'T BE BROKEN Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Routine Name

SPACE BETWEEN

BURNIN LOVE

CAR WASH

Studio
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

South Shore Dance Academy
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Place Entry #

1 131

2 114

3 126

4 105

5 96

6 145

7 144
Place Entry #
1 95
2 134
3 151

Routine Name

BOOGIE SHOES

LOVE LETTER

JITTERBUG

THE SUN WILL COME OUT

STRAIGHT TO MEMPHIS

ROLL OVER BEETHOVEN

YOUR CROWNING GLORY

Routine Name

MISSED THE BUS

JAILHOUSE ROCK

DO IT LIKE THIS

Studio

The Dancing School

The Dance Factory

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Studio
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

121

117

115

109

113

120

116

111

119

108

110

123

118

112

122

Routine Name

WATCH ME WORK

BLACKBIRD

ONE DAY

I'M A LADY

LUCY WANTS A DIAMOND RING

I'M A LADY

TINY VOICE

DANCIN FOOL

IN MY OWN LITTLE CORNER

DO IT LIKE THIS

WHEN | GROW UP

ALL EYES ON ME

RAINBOW

ORANGE COLORED SKY

I'M STILL STANDING

Studio

Rap N Tap School of Dance
Dance & Beyond

TDS Dance Company

Chantelle's Dance Academy

The Dance Factory

Dance & Beyond

TDS Dance Company

Dance & Beyond

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Rap N Tap School of Dance
Dance & Beyond

TDS Dance Company

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

136

141

137

142

138

130

Entry #

149

99

148

154

127

150

100

Routine Name

SPY KIDS

GIRL IN THE MIRROR

GET YOUR SPARKLE ON

CANDY GIRLS

FAITH

GIRLS

Routine Name

SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMERS

HUMBLE AND KIND

HE LOVES ME, HE LOVES ME NOT

THESE ARE THE DAYS

SEASON OF LOVE

FABULOUS

SPEECHLESS

Studio

Studio B Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Chantelle's Dance Academy

Studio

Dance & Beyond

Dance & Beyond

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Chantelle's Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

146

98

153

152

Entry #

156

155

128

Entry #

140

Routine Name

SASSY SAILORS

DO MY THING

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

WHEN YOU BELIEVE

Routine Name

DANCING QUEEN

BUTTERFLY

ALL THE KING'S HORSES

Routine Name

| LOVE ROCK & ROLL

Studio

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

TDS Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 210 FOREVER YOUNG

2 174 99 RED BALLOONS

3 169 NEVER GROW UP

4 165 STRUT

5 168 IMAGINE

6 166 A THOUSAND YEARS
7 164 DANCING IN THE DARK
8 167 LIKE MY FATHER
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 240 STAND BY ME

2 238 JUMP

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 343 RISE

2 331 COCKPIT CREW

3 357 GOOD TO GO

4 335 LITTLE VOICE

5 321 LIKE A PRINCESS

Studio

Dance & Beyond

dance workshop performing arts
The Dance Connection

Dance & Beyond

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Studio
Studio B Dance Center

dance workshop performing arts

Studio

South Shore Dance Academy
Studio B Dance Center
South Shore Dance Academy
South Shore Dance Academy

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 419 DIVE IN THE POOL Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 339 SHREK Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

219

212

186

192

220

218

222

179

178

214

211

206

205

217

207

Routine Name

LOOKING GOOD, FEELING GORGEOUS

CLOWN

MOTHER

BOOTS

GOTTA PAIR OF NEW SHOES

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

GOODY GOODY

WINGS

GIRL SCOUT

SO FAR, SO GREAT

SKYFALL

SHOOTING STAR

IMAGINE

LOOK AT ME

DREAM

Studio

The Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

dance workshop performing arts
Dance & Beyond

Studio B Dance Center

Dance & Beyond

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
dance workshop performing arts
dance workshop performing arts
Studio B Dance Center
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Rap N Tap School of Dance
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Studio B Dance Center
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Place

10

Entry #

247

243

242

245

249

248

303

244

246

241

Routine Name

THIS IS HOW WE DO IT

RESCUE

FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND

READY OR NOT?

BIG FINISH

WERK

HELIUM

RISK

FREAK DAT

BOO AND SULLY

Studio

Dance Works Academy
Chantelle's Dance Academy

The Dance Company

Studio B Dance Center

dance workshop performing arts
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Chantelle's Dance Academy
Showcase Dance Productions
Studio B Dance Center

dance workshop performing arts
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Place

10

Entry #

344

337

364

319

354

317

352

366

334

360

361

Routine Name

BAD DREAMS

THE BOX

[ JUST WANNA BE HAPPY

INVINCIBLE

THE GOLDEN AGE

HOW VILLAINS ARE MADE

IT'S RAINING MEN

ZOMBIE

THE MAN

SING, SING, SING

CONGA

Studio

South Shore Dance Academy
South Shore Dance Academy
South Shore Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Dance Works Academy
South Shore Dance Academy
Chantelle's Dance Academy
Chantelle's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory
Chantelle's Dance Academy

Showcase Dance Productions
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Place Entry #

1 426
2 430
3 421
4 416
5 417
6 423
7 422
8 381
9 418
10 424
Place Entry #

1 340

Routine Name

IF I HAD MY WAY

KING OF NEW YORK

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA

CAN'T BE TAMED

WHERE ARE YOU NOW?

SPEAKING FRENCH

RUNAWAY BABY

HUMBLE AND KIND

MEAN GIRLS

CONFIDENT

Routine Name

YANKEE DOODLE

Studio

South Shore Dance Academy
Studio B Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Studio B Dance Center
Studio B Dance Center

TDS Dance Company

Rap N Tap School of Dance
The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Studio

Studio B Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

Place

Entry #

225

193

196

194

209

229

226

197

228

231

223

230

227

Entry #

251

255

253

254

252

Routine Name

CALL ME

LEAD ME HOME

HALLELUJAH

PARALIZING THOUGHTS

BEAUTIFUL GHOSTS

COME ON HOME

JUKEBOX

SMILE

BABYLON

CHAPSTICK

OVERCOME

PRAISE

WINGS

Routine Name

THIS BITTER EARTH

FALL ON ME

LIFT ME UP

WERQ

BRING THE WOW

Studio

TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
MDA Studios

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Studio

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 338 TOO YOUNG TO GROW OLD The Dance Factory

2 358 YOU'RE GONNA BE OK The Dance Factory

3 351 LOVE STORY The Dance Factory

4 345 IT'S RAINING MEN The Dance Factory

5 362 SHOULDER TO SHOULDER Art In Motion Academy of Dance
6 367 LIL DEVILS The Dance Factory

7 350 DANCE TO THE MUSIC Art In Motion Academy of Dance
8 318 HAND CLAP Art In Motion Academy of Dance
9 330 CHAT GPT Art In Motion Academy of Dance
10 329 TRUE COLORS Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 429 JUMPIN' EAST OF JAVA The Dance Factory

2 372 TELEPHONE HOUR Art In Motion Academy of Dance

3 428 VIVE LE SWING Art In Motion Academy of Dance

4 380 ON BROADWAY Art In Motion Academy of Dance

5 415 HALO Art In Motion Academy of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

433A

433

432

Entry #

373A

375

374

376

377

Entry #

295

264

311

256

Routine Name

SECOND HAND ROSE

SECRET LOVE SONG

BIRD SET FREE

Routine Name

WHITE FERRARI

RAIN ON

WARRIOR

20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO

SISTERS

Routine Name

MANIAC

THE LADDER

BLACK CAT

EYES OPEN

Studio
dance workshop performing arts
dance workshop performing arts

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Studio

dance workshop performing arts
dance workshop performing arts
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
dance workshop performing arts

dance workshop performing arts

Studio

Rap N Tap School of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

452

466

459

453

440

445

441

450

437

435

461

438

463

464

467

454

Routine Name

BLACK AND GOLD

FIERCE

CARUSO

SKYSCRAPER

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

FEELING GOOD

ONLY LOVE

9+1

BLUE

STAY

YOU DON'T KNOW

COASTLINE

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW

| AM THE GREATEST STAR

PON DE REPLAY

CONTROL

Studio

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

MDA Studios

Showcase Dance Productions
dance workshop performing arts
South Shore Dance Academy
MDA Studios

Dance & Beyond

The Dance Connection

dance workshop performing arts

Dance & Beyond
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 389 PAINT IT BLACK Showcase Dance Productions

2 390 DCC dance workshop performing arts

3 387 KEEP BREATHING Dance Works Academy

4 385 GLOW South Shore Dance Academy

5 373 OMG YOU GUYS Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
6 388 STAND BY ME Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
7 384 SOMETHING NEW Showcase Dance Productions

8 386 MOVE Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

9 383 GOLD Showcase Dance Productions
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Place

10

Entry #

273

290

261

309

257

266

274

262

263

272

Routine Name

CAROLINA

BEGGIN'

HE'S A DREAM

LULLABY ON BROADWAY

EMERALD CITY

HOW IT ENDS

LOVE SHOULDN'T HURT

WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE

LEGACY

WHERE | WANNA BE

Studio

Studio B Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
Dance Works Academy
Dance Works Academy
Showcase Dance Productions

The Dancing School
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 184 PETALS

2 157 CRY ME A RIVER

3 199 NEW YORK, NEW YORK
4 170 SING SING SING

5 176 T8

6 163 A TRAP

7 158 LOVE IS A COMPASS
8 232 | AM HERE

9 175 FROM THE BLOCK

9 236 BUENQOS AIRES

10 201 SWEET DREAMS
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 427 VOULEZ-VOUS

Studio

The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Studio B Dance Center
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Studio B Dance Center
The Dancing School
Studio B Dance Center
Studio B Dance Center

The Dancing School

Studio

The Dancing School


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

469

473

471

474

468

472

481

495

500

490

484

470

479

492

503

501

Routine Name

VISIONS OF CHANI

ANGEL

BLACK OUT

INDEPENDENT

BREAK THE SILENCE

FOUND

VENGEANCE

HANDS

BREAK MY HEART AGAIN

MANEATER

SHE GOTIT

LET IT ALL GO

ALL | WANNA BE

VOILA

DRACULA

ONLY LOVE

Studio

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

South Shore Dance Academy
TDS Dance Company

Dance & Beyond

Studio B Dance Center

The Dance Factory

South Shore Dance Academy
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

TDS Dance Company
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Place

10

Entry #

412

394

413

395

402

392

403

405

414

401

391

Routine Name

THERE YOU'LL BE

I'M TIRED

IF I HAD MY WAY

LUNG

BLACK CAR

YOU NEVER CALLED BACK

BEAUTY SHOP

RESCUE

AMERICANO

READ MY MIND

KILL THE LIGHTS

Studio

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

South Shore Dance Academy
Dance & Beyond

Rap N Tap School of Dance
South Shore Dance Academy
South Shore Dance Academy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

279

287

307

297

285

298

278

284

271

277

Routine Name

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

CHICAGO

IN THE SUMMERTIME

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

BRING ME TO LIFE

SHADOWS

WORKING DAY AND NIGHT

THE SEA SHANTY

BOLLYWOOD

JUKEBOX JAM

Studio

TDS Dance Company

Studio B Dance Center

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Duval Dance & Music Academy
Duval Dance & Music Academy
Dance & Beyond

Dance & Beyond

Dance & Beyond
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Place Entry #

1 161

2 173

3 235

4 213

5 234

6 185

7 183

8 198

9 162
10 237
Place Entry #
1 368
2 369
3 379

Routine Name

REIGN

MY HEART WILL GO ON

STRANGERS IN THE NIGHT

BOOGIE WONDERLAND

THE VOICE OF GOD

SING, SING, SING

SILVER TOOTH

BRIDGE OF LIGHT

ARABIAN NIGHTS

OLD BLUE CHAIR

Routine Name

ROLLING IN THE DEEP

STAND BY ME

HYPNOTIC

Studio

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Studio
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company
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Place

Entry #

16

14

17

18

15

Routine Name

DON'T TELL MY MOTHER

WAY DOWN WE GO

WHO YOU ARE

STRANGE

YOU REALLY GOT ME

Studio

The Dance Company

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
The Dance Company

dance workshop performing arts

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

43

33

21

24

22

30

34

36

26

41

32

37

39

23

27

29

Routine Name

ONE EYE OPEN

STARGAZING

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN

THE END OF LOVE

FLY ME TO THE MOON

THE WAITING GAME

THE SILENT ACT

RICH GIRL

METAMORPHOSIS

NIGHTWALKER

BAD THOUGHTS

FEELING GOOD

FEELING GOOD

ALL'S WELL THAT ENDS

LOVE IN THE DARK

SENDING A RAVEN

Studio

TDS Dance Company

Showcase Dance Productions
dance workshop performing arts
TDS Dance Company

dance workshop performing arts
Studio B Dance Center

Studio B Dance Center

Studio B Dance Center

Studio B Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
Studio B Dance Center

Showcase Dance Productions

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Showcase Dance Productions
dance workshop performing arts

Showcase Dance Productions
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Place

Place

Entry #

Entry #

233

200

355

Routine Name

HERE WE ARE NOW

BREATHE ME

BROKEN MELODIES

Routine Name

SOME NIGHTS

THE LAST DANCE

SKYFALL

Studio
dance workshop performing arts
Dance Works Academy

Showcase Dance Productions

Studio
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions

Studio B Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

57

47

48

62

63

46

51

61

60

90

45

50

56

49

58

92

Routine Name

WILD IS THE WIND

WORK SONG

ODE TO A LOST LOVE

CELLOPHANE

| DON'T KNOW HOW TO SAY GOODBYE

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

GRAVITY

IT WILL ALWAYS BE YOU

ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME

PRAYING

PETUNIA

RIVER

NO MERCY

COLOR ME IN

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

LIBERTANGO

Studio

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Company

Dance Works Academy

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Studio B Dance Center
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Place

Entry #

12

20

10

11

19

13

Routine Name

RAINBOW

THAT'S LIFE

IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK

RIVER BANK

YOU RAISE ME UP

LIGHT

OOH CHILD

NO, NO, NO

GAME OF SURVIVAL

BURN IT UP!

COLLATERAL BEAUTY

TURN TO STONE

Studio

Duval Dance & Music Academy
TDS Dance Company

Duval Dance & Music Academy
The Dance Factory

Dance Works Academy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Studio B Dance Center

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

336

328

349

342

363

365

359

316

346

332

Routine Name

21&CO

SEVEN BIRDS

IF 1 ONLY HAD A HEART

COLOR BLIND

25

NE ME QUITTE PAS

MARIA

ON BROADWAY

BREAK THE CHAIN

BLOOD UPON THE SNOW

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Dance Works Academy

The Dance Factory

Dance Works Academy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
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Place Entry #

1 310
2 304
2 313
3 268
3 286
4 280
5 299
6 292
7 283
8 293
9 312
10 300
Place Entry #
1 125
2 147

Routine Name

THE RAVEN

ALL THAT JAZZ

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL

PG

FACE

INTO MY ARMS

THIS REMINDS ME

THAT'S ENTERTAINMENT

HOLD ON TO ME

ENDANGERED SPECIES

STRONGER

PETER GUNN

Routine Name

WONDERLAND

JOCK JAMS

Studio

TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Studio
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

The Dancing School
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

399

420

400

Entry #

124

Entry #

194

193

196

195

197

Routine Name

DANCE AIRLINES

LION KING

WONKA

Routine Name

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE

Routine Name

PARALIZING THOUGHTS

LEAD ME HOME

HALLELUJAH

HURT

SMILE

Studio
The Dance Company
Dance Works Academy

Showcase Dance Productions

Studio

The Dance Connection

Studio

MDA Studios

TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company

The Dance Factory
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

469

471

473

468

474

472

Entry #

62

64

63

Entry #
225

193

Routine Name

VISIONS OF CHANI

BLACK OUT

ANGEL

BREAK THE SILENCE

INDEPENDENT

FOUND

Routine Name

CELLOPHANE

MY OWN STRENGTH

| DON'T KNOW HOW TO SAY GOODBYE

Routine Name

CALL ME

LEAD ME HOME

Studio

TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company
The Dance Factory

TDS Dance Company

Studio
TDS Dance Company
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #
251

255

Entry #
469

473

Entry #
412

394

Entry #
95

131

Routine Name

THIS BITTER EARTH

FALL ON ME

Routine Name

VISIONS OF CHANI

ANGEL

Routine Name

THERE YOU'LL BE

I'M TIRED

Routine Name

MISSED THE BUS

BOOGIE SHOES

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dancing School


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Entry #

184

157

Entry #

310

161

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry
#

21

51

46

57

78

Routine Name

house of the
rising sun

Here we are
now

GRAVITY

HOTEL
CALIFORNIA

WILD IS THE
WIND

Closure

Routine Name
PETALS

CRY ME A RIVER

Routine Name
THE RAVEN

REIGN

Dancers Names

lea martel

ali martel, lea martel

Emma Moore

Charlotte Quintanilla

Sophia Sapir

Melina Wheeler

Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio
TDS Dance Company

TDS Dance Company

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
dance E Senior
workshop
performing
arts
dance E Senior
workshop
performing
arts
The Dance M Senior
Factory
TDS Dance L Senior
Company
The Dance M Senior
Factory
Studio B K Senior

Dance

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

82 Wind Beneath
My Wings

89 Battle Cry

92 Libertango

20 It's About That
Walk

7 THAT'S LIFE

90 Praying

106 MY GIRL

Dancers Names

Daphne Sweeney

Samantha Bender

Ryleigh Sawash-
perro

Emma Thornton,
Chloe Tinker, Katie
Long

Charlotte Quintanilla,
Brooke Lapp

Hannah Smith

Adele Abreu, Camila
Azurdia, Kensley
Blanchard, Mila Brito,
Zoe Buoniconti,
Michonne Dalexis,
Luciana Damiani,
Avery Gayle,
Charlotte Graziano,
Claire Levine,
Clementine
Mendonca, Lucia
Nunez-Fernandez,
Madison Parshley
Madden, Clodagh

Smyth, Gianna Taylor,

Gemma Hollenbach,
Savannah Vicente,
Coralyn Barthelemy

Studio

Center

Dance
Works
Academy

Rap N Tap
School of
Dance

Studio B
Dance
Center

Duval
Dance &
Music
Academy

TDS Dance
Company

The Dance

Company

TDS Dance
Company

Studio AGE

Code  CATEGORY
D Senior

H Senior

K Senior

F Senior

L Senior

R Senior

L Mini

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name
108 Do it Like This
n7 Blackbird

121 Watch Me Work

136  Spy Kids

99 Humble and
Kind

128  ALL THE KING'S

HORSES
186 mother
192 Boots
209 BEAUTIFUL

GHOSTS

157  CRY ME A RIVER

Dancers Names

Mia Cook

Anna Pashalopoulos

Maeve Tremblay

Mariana Kontoulis,
Isla Travers

Ayla Belanger, Sophie

Lussier, Rylie McDevitt,

Amelia Randall,
Hannah Wood, Lucy
Glasgold, Ainsley
Cook, Anna
Pashalopoulos

Charlotte Souther

lillian fournier

Hannah Wood

Caitrin Stevens

Kamryn Sherwood,
Nila Hurlbut, Madeline
Tavares, Chanel
Beliveau, Addison Gill,
Lyla Turchinetz, Lucy
Delaura, Megan Ford,

Studio

Art In
Motion
Academy of
Dance

Dance &
Beyond

Rap N Tap
School of
Dance

Studio B
Dance
Center

Dance &
Beyond

The Dance
Factory

dance
workshop
performing
arts

Dance &
Beyond

The Dance
Factory

The Dance
Factory

Studio
Code

A

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name
228 Babylon
226  Jukebox

231 Chapstick

161 REIGN

235 STRANGERS IN
THE NIGHT

213  BOOGIE
WONDERLAND

Studio AGE

Dancers Names Studio Code

Sophia Campbell,
Caitrin Stevens,
Ashton Nicinski

Gabriella Adamo Rap N Tap H
School of

Dance

Art In A
Motion
Academy of
Dance

Ella Hayden

Art In A
Motion
Academy of
Dance

Mila Pina

TDS Dance L
Company

Angellie Fernandez,
Karli Wilkinson, Cali
Baker, Leila Barbosa,
Mackenzie Donofrio,
Abigael Sheaq,
Madison Thompson,
Natalie Brito, Scarlet
Grendal, Ella
Spadazzi, Lacey Barry,
Hailey DiFalco, Skylar
Stevenson, Gaby
Stevenson, Libby
White, Emma Flaherty

The Dance M
Factory

Liliana Kutchmanich,
Olivia Mack, Lila
Villano, Nila Hurlbut,
Sami Bannister,
Chanel Beliveau, Lucy
Delaura, Abigail Ford,
Amy Stravin, Ashton
Nicinski

TDS Dance L
Company

Hayley Flores, Cali
Baker, Emerson Fritz,
Natalie Brito, Scarlet
Grendal, Aliah Abreu,

CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

173 MY HEART WILL
GO ON

219  Looking Good,
Feeling
Gorgeous

247 This is How we
do it

246 Freak Dat

249 big finish

261 HE'S A DREAM

Dancers Names

Jocelyn Spiegel, Ella
Spadazzi, Hailey
DiFalco, Jordan
Wheeler, Skylar
Stevenson, Flaherty
Claire, Leila Barbosa

Hayley Flores, Cali
Baker, Leila Barbosa,
Emerson Fritz, Natalie
Brito, Scarlet Grendal,
Aliah Abreu, Jocelyn
Spiegel, Ella Spadazzi,

Hailey DiFalco, Jordan

Wheeler, Skylar
Stevenson, Flaherty
Claire

Ryleigh Smith

Callie Rodriguez,
Chloe Westenfelder,
Dylan Grossman

Rylan Beauchemin,
Breagha Briggeman

arianna barry, lillian
fournier

Kamryn Sherwood,
Nila Hurlbut, Madeline
Tavares, Chanel
Beliveau, Addison Gill,
Lyla Turchinetz, Lucy
Delaura, Megan Ford,
Sophia Campbell

Studio

TDS Dance
Company

The Dance
Company

Dance
Works
Academy

Studio B
Dance
Center

dance
workshop
performing
arts

The Dance
Factory

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
L Teen

R Junior

D Junior

K Junior

E Junior

M Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

251  THIS BITTER
EARTH

253 LIFT ME UP

281 OMIGOD You
Guys

293 Endangered
Species

292 THATS

ENTERTAINMENT

304 ALL THAT JAZZ

Dancers Names

Scarlet Grendal,
Hailey DiFalco

Charlotte Riel,
Morgan Sullivan,
Caitrin Stevens

Ella Martin, Cailyn
Andrews, Braelyn
Matheson, Olivia
Sansone, Daphne
Sweeney

Alexandra Hinckley,
Tess Rooney, Zoe
Colchamiro, Kate
Deasy, Erin Donovan,
Brooke Fierri, Sophia
Gariepy, Peighton
Kantelis, Chloe
Luciano, Katie Monti,

Ryley O'Rourke, Brynn

Stewart

Sophia Sapir, Emma
Moore, Ella Perfetuo,

Kendall Sherwood, Lily

Boragine, Liliana
Kutchmanich, Olivia
Mack, Lila Villano,
Bella Mitchell, Aidan
Nee, Ashton Nicinski

Angellie Fernandez,
Joulee Barbosa, Karli
Wilkinson, Mackenzie
Donofrio, Madison
Thompson, Charlotte
Quintanilla, Brooke
Lapp, Kayla Varnum,
Lacey Barry, Aubrey
Callard

Studio

Studio Code

TDS Dance L
Company

The Dance M
Factory

Dance D
Works
Academy

ArtIn A
Motion
Academy of
Dance

The Dance M
Factory

TDS Dance L
Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name
344 Bad Dreams

338 TOO YOUNG TO
GROW OLD

358 YOURE GONNA
BE OK

328 SEVEN BIRDS

332 Blood Upon the
Snow

336 21&CO

Dancers Names

Madison Mcinerney,
Sara Succar, Isabella
Sedani, Charlotte
Murphy, Summer
Faherty, Sophia
Warren

Kassidy McNally,
Emily Kutchmanich,
Charlotte Souther,
Morgan Sullivan,
Sadie McGee, Sydney
Andrade, Caitrin
Stevens, McKenna
Stevens, Hailey Four,
Kassidy McNally

Kassidy McNally,
Emily Kutchmanich,
Charlotte Souther,
Morgan Sullivan,
Sadie McGee, Sydney
Andrade, Caitrin
Stevens, McKenna
Stevens, Hailey Four,
Kassidy McNally

Sophia Sapir, Emma
Moore, Ella Perfetuo,
Kendall Sherwood, Lily
Boragine, Lila Villano,
Bella Mitchell, Aidan
Nee

Alexandra Hinckley,
Tess Rooney, Zoe
Colchamiro, Erin
Donovan, Sophia
Gariepy, Katie Monti,
Brynn Stewart, Chloe
Jaquith

Sophia Sapir, Emma
Moore, Ella Perfetuo,

Studio

Studio Code

South Shore J
Dance
Academy

The Dance M
Factory

The Dance M
Factory

The Dance M
Factory

ArtIn A
Motion
Academy of
Dance

The Dance M
Factory

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name
422 RUNAWAY BABY

389 Paint It Black

391  Kill the Lights

392 You Never
Called Back

394 M TIRED

395 LUNG

403 Beauty Shop

402 BLACK CAR

Dancers Names

Kendall Sherwood, Lily

Boragine, Lila Villano,
Bella Mitchell

Isobel Dwyer,

Kathleen Dineen, Mila

Harmon, Madison
Sweeney, Amelia

Fernandez, Annabelle

Soper, Brooklynn
Todd, Kayleigh Troy,

Gaby Stevenson, Alba

Troy, Sofia White,
Maeve Dempsey,
Bridget Gordon,
Deanna Rakhunov,
Elianie Rizik Rosa,
Makenzie Rogers

Delaney Herlin, Paige
Campbell, Vanessa
Pimentel

Katie Monti, Bethany
Monti

Madison Mcinerney,
Sara Succar

Karli Wilkinson, Lacey
Barry

Chanel Beliveau,
Ashton Nicinski

Zara Gross, Emma
Roy

Joulee Barbosa, Karli
Wilkinson, Madison
Thompson

Studio

Studio Code

TDS Dance L
Company

Showcase I
Dance
Productions

Art In A
Motion
Academy of
Dance

South Shore J
Dance
Academy

TDS Dance L
Company

The Dance M
Factory

Dance & C
Beyond

TDS Dance L
Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

405

437

452

450

444

459

478

484

485

490

495

492

Routine Name

Rescue

Blue

BLACK AND
GOLD
9+1

desperado

CARUSO

Daylight

She Got it

Feeling Good

MANEATER

HANDS

Voila

Dancers Names

Brielle Hanley,
Summer Griffin

Delaney Herlin

Hayley Flores

Sadie Keighley

molly reis

Libby White

Olivia Sansone

Emma Roy

Maisie Martin

Emerson Fritz

Chanel Beliveau

Sara Succar

Studio

Rap N Tap
School of
Dance

Showcase
Dance
Productions

TDS Dance
Company

MDA
Studios

dance
workshop
performing
arts

TDS Dance
Company

Dance
Works
Academy

Dance &
Beyond

Dance &
Beyond

TDS Dance
Company

The Dance
Factory

South Shore
Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

H

J

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

500 Break My Heart
Again

505 Don't | Make It
Look Easy

453  Skyscraper

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Dancers Names

Madison Mclnerney

Brielle Hanley

Grace Patras

Routine Name

GO THE DISTANCE

wings

if they could see me

now

Mini

Mini 97
Junior

Junior 179
Teen

Teen 463
Senior

Senior 26
Petite

Petite 103
Most Entertaining

Entry

H# Routine Name

7 THAT'S LIFE

Metamorphosis

All | Know so far

Studio

Studio

South Shore
Dance
Academy

Rap N Tap
School of

Dance

The Dance
Company

Dancers Names

Clodagh Smyth

gabriella
magliachio

Marina Amidon

Natalie Alger
Annabelle
Maregni
Studio
Code

TDS Dance Company L

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

J Teen

H Teen

R Teen
Studio

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Studio
Code

TDS Dance Company L

dance workshop
performing arts

Dance & Beyond

Studio B Dance Center K

Dance & Beyond

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive



Most Entertaining

Entry

#

149

185

287

359

399

464

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

144

184

307

337

Routine Name

Synchronized
Swimmers

Sing, Sing, Sing

Chicago

Maria

Dance Airlines

| am The Greatest

Star

Routine Name

Rainbow

Your Crowning
Glory

PETALS

IN THE
SUMMERTIME

The Box

Studio

Dance & Beyond

Rap N Tap School of
Dance

Studio B Dance Center

Dance Works
Academy

The Dance Company

The Dance Connection

Studio

Duval Dance & Music
Academy

Western Maine Dance &
Gymnastics

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

South Shore Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Petite

Teen

Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Outstanding Choreography

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

395 LUNG The Dance Factory M Teen Competitive
48] VENGEANCE The Dance Factory M Teen Competitive

Outstanding Costume

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
4] Nightwalker Showcase Dance I Senior Intermediate

Productions

95 MISSED THE The Dance Factory M Petite Novice
BUS
233 Some Nights Showcase Dance I Senior Intermediate

Productions

250 tea party dance workshop performing  E Junior Intermediate
arts

339 Shrek Western Maine Dance & o Junior Novice
Gymnastics

374 Warrior Western Maine Dance & O Teen Novice
Gymnastics

433 secret love dance workshop performing E Teen Novice

song arts

Technical Excellence

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

68 KISS The Dance Factory M Senior Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name
156 DANCING QUEEN
225 CALL ME
279 I'LL NEVER LOVE
AGAIN
336 21& CO
412 THERE YOU'LL BE
469 VISIONS OF CHANI
Special Awards
Title

Studio

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance
Company

TDS Dance
Company

The Dance Factory

TDS Dance
Company

TDS Dance
Company

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio
Code

M

The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Dance Works Academy

Showcase Dance Productions

TDS Dance Company

Studio B Dance Center

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Junior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 304 All That Jazz TDS Dance Company
Best Tap 287 Chicago Studio B Dance Center
Best Hip Hop 336 21&Co The Dance Factory
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 310 The Raven TDS Dance Company
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 353 Be Italian Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 161 Reign TDS Dance Company
People's Choice 349 If 1 Only Had A Heart The Dance Factory




